Name of Corporate Debtor: Sanghavi Exports International Pvt Ltd

Annexure-5

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 15.12.2020
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

List of stakeholders as on:

25-05-2021

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claimant Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of any
S. Am Am
Identific . oun.t covered . Whether % share in total ()Y.mt of mutual dues, [Amount of claim| Amount of claim .
No . Date of . Amount of claim . by lien or lien/attachment . Contingent . . . Remarks, if any
Department Government | ation . Amount claimed . Nature of Claim amount of claims . that may be set rejected under verification
Receipt admitted attachment |removed/(Yes/N . Claim
No. . . admitted off
pending disposal 0)
| |Peputy Commissioner of |Government | \j5 | 15 01 2021 75,38,56,204 | 75,38,56,204 |Income Tax Dues 0 No 6.68 0 0 - None
Income Tax of India
Total 75,38,56,204 75,38,56,204 - - 6.68 - - -




